
  Sacramental Prep 2021-2022 

First Reconciliation & First Communion 
 

 

RECONCILATION  Date & Time Location 
Children: First day of Class! 
Parents: Info Session Sunday, Oct. 3 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

- 1 parent to attend in Social Hall (required) 

Children:  
Parents: log-on to FORMED Sunday, Oct. 10 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

- Parents watch Session 1 of FORGIVEN 
Children:  
Parents: Sunday, Oct. 17 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

- Parents watch Session 2 of FORGIVEN 
Children:  
Parents: Sunday, Oct. 24 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

- Parents watch Session 3 of FORGIVEN 

Children:  Sunday, Oct. 31 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

Children: Sunday, Nov. 7 NO CLASS 

Children:  Sunday, Nov. 14 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

Children:  Sunday, Nov. 21 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

Children: Sunday, Nov. 28 NO CLASS – Happy Thanksgiving!! 

Children: Last Day of Class Sunday, Dec. 5 at 10:30am -Children go to School Classrooms 

Parents: Zoom Meeting Sunday, Dec. 12 at 6PM - First Reconciliation instructions and 
parent prep recap (attendance required) 

First Reconciliation!! Wednesday, Dec. 15th 
Time TBD 

First Reconciliation will be a communal one 
in the church with Fr. Frank & Fr. Tom  

 
EUCHARIST Date & Time Location 
Children: First Day of Class! 
Parents: log-on to FORMED Sunday, Feb. 6 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

- Parents watch Episode 1 of PRESENCE 

Children:  
Parents: Sunday, Feb. 13 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

- Parents watch Episode 2 of PRESENCE 

Children: Sunday, Feb. 20  NO CLASS 
Children: 
Parents:  Sunday, Feb. 27 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classroom 

-Parents watch Episode 3 of PRESENCE 

Children:  Sunday, March 6 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

Parents & Children: Saturday, March 12 
9:00AM - 12:30PM FIRST COMMUNION RETREAT!  Social Hall 

Children:  Sunday, March 20 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

Children: Sunday, March 27 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

Children: Sunday, April 3 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

Children: Sunday, April 10 & 17 NO CLASS – Happy Easter!!! 

Children: Last Day of Class Sunday, April 24 at 10:30am - Children go to School Classrooms 

First Communion Rehearsal Monday, May 2 at 6pm - Inside the Church 

FIRST COMMUNION MASS!! Saturday, May 7 at 10:30am Be at the church by 10:00AM! 
Reception TBD 

 


